SCD5903 Rev A
FEATURES
❑ Single power supply operation (3.3V to 5.0V) or dual power supply operation (±1.65 to ±2.5V)
❑ Radiation performance
- Total dose: >1Mrad(Si); Dose rate = 50 - 300 rads(Si)/s
- ELDRS Immune
- SEL Immune >100 MeV-cm2/mg
- Neutron Displacement Damage     >1014 neutrons/cm2

sold or proposed or offered for sale to certain countries. (See ITAR
126.1 for complete information.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model DSCC SMD # Screening Package
RHD5903-7 - Commercial Flow, +25°C testing only
20-pin
SOIC Package
RHD5903-S -
Military Temperature, -55°C to +125°C
Screened in accordance with the individual Test Methods
of MIL-STD-883 for Space Applications
RHD5903-201-1S Pending
DSCC SMD Pending
RHD5903-201-2S Pending
RHD5903-901-1S Pending
DSCC SMD and Radiation Certification Pending
RHD5903-901-2S Pending